
NOTICE INVITINGe-TENDER 
NIT No. 38-03 & 38-04/2022-23/Head/Engineering Cell/CivilThe Head, Engineering Cell, FRI, Dehradun invites on behalf of Director,

FRI Dehradun online item rate bids from approved and eligible contractors of CPWD, MES, Railways, P & T, State PWD& other Govt. and Seml- Gov. Department including local bodies etc. : 

|SI Name of work
Estimated cost | Earnest 
Rs. Time of Last date 

completi|time 

N 
Tender and 

Money Rs fee of online 
O. 

submission of the
bid 

Includin on 

GST
Rs. 

Repair of Seepage on walls including water | 2,61,700/-proofing treatment work on roof in Office Building of IRO, MOEF & CC, Dehradun.
(Tender Id No. 2022_ICFRE_684425_1) 

5,200/- 590/ 30 days 26-04-2022
up-to 

3.00 P.M.

Repair of cracks & finishing work of outside 
walls Including other minor repair work in 
Office Building of IRO, MOEF & CC, 
Dehradun.

2. 
4,96,300/ 10,0p00/- |590/ 30 days 26-04-2022

up-to 
3.00 P.M 

(Tender Id No. 2022_ICFRE_684432 1) 

The tender forms and other details can be obtained from the website https:// eprocure.gov.in/ eprocure/app. and www.fri.res.in 

Head/4/ 

Engineering Cell 
Facilites & Services Division 

Forest Research Institute



dT O T0-36-03 & 38-04 /2022-23/ yHa/HHO H53 

3TTUA 

H. 
) 

5,200/- 590/ 30 days 
26-04-2022 geiep &AU DTYTTA, ZERTET TuterUT, | 2,61,700/- 

3.00 

(Tender Id No. 2022 ICFRE 684425 1) 
yeblcpa &ATY DYtY, TEVTE THARUI, | 4,96,300/ 10,000/- 590/ | 30 days 

26-04-2022 

3.00 

(Tender Id No. 2022 ICFRE 684432 1) 

3 Afaa 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. and www.fri.res.in. à TU T 

THR 


